
s.NO/ Pre 
Lottery No. 

35 

|122 

63 

108 

112 

10 

3 

124 

Regn. No 

561 

554 

339 

500 

532 

309 

S07 

634 

Name of 
candidate 

Vivaan 

Kavya 

|Vitti Gola 

Kyati Prajapati 

Parth 

|Yash 

Vihaan Pal 

Aarav Singh 

ADMISTON ) 

Father's Name 

Bhujendra Singh 

Rahul Kumar 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR RTE(BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

Nitin Kumar Gola 

Monu Kumar 

Amit 

Pankaj 

Rahul Pal 

pawan singh 
panchpal 

Mother's Name 

Jyoti Rani 

Pooja rani 

Radha 

Pratibha 

|Pooja 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Pooja 

Manju 

Pratibha Nitwal 

Male/Femal DOB 

|M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

03.02.2019 

|19.1.2019 

Cidiar 

|22.12.2018 

10.04.2018 

15.02.2019 

09.09.2018 

|29.03.2019 

APPROVEp/NPTAPFROVED 

Social 
Category 

|SC 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC. 

OBC NCL 

|27.11.2018 ST 

awy 
.AAIRMAN, VMCharai G 
(4 1RENDPIYA VISiAYA 

aCioy, Muradng (D) 

Service 
Category 

V 

Remarks(If POST 
Cat.(BPL/EW |any) 
S,Etc) 

Income 
|LOTTERY 

|NO. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

H IPrincipal 
RGRAKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

Ordnance Fac.ory, iiuradnagar (U.P) 



(T. ") 
Principal Tyr, 

T CEG4 /KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
SEA IPuncipal 

40 

38 

37| 

41 

36 

39 

42 

35 

32 

30| 

34 

29| 

33 

28 

31 

27 

26| 

24| 

9 

23 

22 

21 

15 

20 

19 

14 

18 

12 

17 

11 

16 

13 

10 

Orcnan 

NO. 
ategory LOTTERY 

Sarvice POsT 

V 

V 

V 

|V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

OBC NCL V 

V 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

08C NCL V 

V 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL 

SC 

SC 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCL V 

C 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCL V 

O8C NCL V 

SC 

O8C NCL 

OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL 

O8C NCL 

O8C NCL 

O8C NCL V 

Category 
Social 

SC 

|OBC NCL V 

22.01.2019 

05.10.2018 

|22.12.2018 

09.12.2018 

9.05.2018 
21.09.2018 

|20.09.2018 

15.01.2019 

11.05.2018 

06.08.2018 

01.10.2018 

12.06.2018 

27.12.2018 

15.02.2019 

|27.05.2018 

24.09.2018 

26.06.2018 

18.05.2018 

26.11.2018 

26.03.2019 

18.5.2018 

02.07.2018 

|28.12.2018 

10.11.2018 

|22.01.2019 

22.08.2018 

15.01.2019 

|27.11.2018 

10.12.2O18 

02.09.2018 

05.12.2018 

28.04.2018 

|31.12.2018 

06.09.2018 

20.11.2018 

09.08.2018 

16.10.2018 

|16.11.2018 

12.01.2019 

19.01.2019 

|10.11.2018 

19.09. 2018 

09 09 2018 

|Sarita 

Preeti 

Sangeeta 

Renu 

SANGEETA 

Lt. Pavitra 

|Preeti 

Jyoti 

Meenu Teotia 

Shweta Saini 

|Shiba 

Kavita Kumari 

|Raziya Saifi 

Heena Rani 

Pooja 

Radha 

Lakshmi Prasad 

Urmila 

Komal Rani 

Priyanka 

Uma 

Anju 

Seemd 

Neetu Sirohi 

Uma 

|Madhu 

Kiran Kumari 

Neelam 

Priya 

Monika 

Renuka 

Sashi Devi 

Sangeeta Chaprana 

Pooja 

Shalu 

Khushb00 

Chitra 

Pooja 

Seema Devi 

Sweta 

|Kalpana 

Rinki Devi 

Mothers Name 

Pooja 

Dharmveer 

Ravikant Prasad 

Rohit 

DEEPAK PAL 

Ankit Kumar 

Vipin Kumar 

Neeraj Kumar 

Ankur Choudhary 

Anuj Pratap Singh 

Kamlesh 

Vipin Kumar 

Mohammad Asif 

Shakher Kumar 

Rahul Swami 

Sonu 

Rohit Prasad 

Omprakash 

Son 

Amit KUmar 

Ravi KUmar 

Sanjeev kumar 

|Narendra Kumar 

Ramesh Chand 

|Yogesh Singh 

Satendra 

|Anuj Tomar 

|Dharamveer Singh 

Prabhuram Guatam 

Rakesh Kumar 

Sachin Kumar 

Amit KUmar 

Ankur 

Sonu Kumar 

Rajesh 

Manish Kumar 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Bijendra 

Kapil 

Harish 

Lalit Tyagl 

Ramautar 

Mohit Singh 

GaUrav Chauhan 

RTE (WAITING LIST) 

Sandip 

JFathor's Name 

Ssion /C) 

436| Harshit Kumar 
548 Shraddha 

626 Rohini 

639 Kritika 

663 DIPSHITA 

432|Naks 

478|Jay 

370|Lavi Verma 

491|Atharva Kumar 

373|Shivaay Saini 

550 Akhil Kumar 

643| Shrishti Singh 

525|Mohammad Abuzar 

556 Siddhi Chauhan 

427|Aradhya 

349|Veer Saini 

490|Dakshika Prasad 

673|Himanshi 

629|Yuvansh Prajapati 

608 Aarohi 

399 Kiirti 

682 Garvit Singh 

681 Rajat Kumar 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR RTE(BALVATIKA-3) (SESsION 2024-25) 

385 Aadi 

389|Atharv Chandela 

403 Krishna Tomar 

658|Yashashvi Singh 

333/Vaibhav 

496|Arpana Gautam 

557| Kavya 

362|Abhiman Choudhary 

499 Krishvi 

622| Pihu Moral 

595|Ayush 

605 Bhavya 

492|kanishk 

417|Yug 

405/Sakshi 

354|Navya 

365|Ram 

541|Aditi Kashyap 

304|Vuvansh Singh 

S69 Avni Chauhan 
5 

97 

98 

79 

28| 

18 

B8 

4 

76 

10 

57 

101| 

92 

107| 

50 

41 

60 

37 

148 

117| 

78 

30 

23 

159 

84 

83 

123 

114| 

163 

44 

82 

27 

89 

109 

113 

118 

158 

10 

104 

105 

142 

121 

Lottery No. 
S.NO/ Pre Regn. No Name of candidate 



S.NO/ Pre Regn. No |Name of tandidate 
Lottery NG 

111 

119 

128 

131 

22 

21 

116 

52 

132 

7a 

162 

20 

134 

17 

160 

56 

71 

46 

40 

21 

133 

51 

154| 

103 

3 

80 

95 

68 

19 

36 

126 

151 

139 

55 

125 

61 

26 

81 

129 

168 

96 

679 Yuvlka 

675|Tanmay Chaudhary 

667 Krithik Singh 

467 Tejashwi 

624 Disha 

466 Mahl 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR ATE(BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

592 Pratham Parth Pal 

325 Kartik 

S73 Neeti Shree 

603 Ayushi Chaudhary 

$35 Miska Baranwal 

442 Anika Pal 

435 Harshita 

462 Shanvi 

S88|Arnav Hiranwal 

497 Aarav Singh 
447 Prachika 

456 Chetna 

439 Aman Khan 

598 Pranjul Veerbhan 

585 Kavyansh 

430 Kartik Rajput 

306 Vidushi Arya 

444 Rudransh Singh 

647 Nitya Pal 

648 Bhavya 

607Devanshi Chauhan 

594 Shobhit 

426 Divyanshu Yadav 

401 Harshit 

368Devansh 

419\Ananya 

571 Bhavyansh 

348|Utkarsh Yaday 

487Mahi 

611)Devansh 

402 Prityansh 

662 Mishti Sagar 

617\Aniket Kashyap 

589 Shreshth Yadav 

459 Vidhan Kumar 

642 Nishtha Shrama 

493 Aradhya Goswami 

434 Netanya 

Father's Name 

Bhaskar Singh 

Sunny Chaudhary 

Rem Chand 

Ashok Kumar 

Narendra 

Jagdamba Prasad 

INaveen Kurmar 

Raiiv Kumar 

Sunil Kumar 

Pankai Kumar 

Lt. Kapil 

Naresh Pal 

Jaspal 

Bobby 

Pankaj Kumar 

|Vijay Singh 

Kishun Pal 

Kailash Saini 

Amzad Khan 

Tarun Kumar 

Sudhir 

Shailendra Singh Rajput 

Ashwani Arya 

Pradeep 

Gaurav Kumar 

Subhash 

Yogesh Kumar Chauhan 

Satish Kumar 

Gyan Singh 

Mukesh 

Gulshan Kumar 

Sant Kumar Ravi 

Anshul Kumar 

Rohit Yadav 

Krishna Pal 

Pankaj Kumar 

Parmod 

Sohanveer 

Bablu 

|Aditya Kumar 

IManoj kumar 

Kartik Sharma 

Shankar Dayal 

Pgadeen Singh 

Mother's Name 

Nishi 

|Dolly 

Usha Singh 

Madhu 

Rajnl 

Pooja 

Priyanka 

Neeraj 

Rekha 

Indu Chaudhary 

Preeti 

Neelam 

Pinki 

Rukmani Mondal 

Sunita rani 

Renu 

Babita 

Mamta 

Viniya Rehman 

Ruby Rani 

Divwa 

Poonam Verma 

Sarita 

Lt. Geeta Rani 

Baby Pal 

Laxmi 

Sarika 

Rashmi 

Radha 

Pinki 

Pinki 

IMonika 

Priti 

Poonam Yadav 

Sashi Wala 

Komal 

Monika 

Bharti 

Manju 

Pooja 

Sarita 

Pinki Sharma 

Pravishtha Bharti 

Poonam 

Chairman, VMC 

DO8 

0101.2019 

27.09.2018 

30.10.2018 

29.03.2019 

02.08.2018 

09.01.2019 

05.09.2018 

18.06.2018 

14.11.2018 

|26.02.2019 

03.02.2019 

17.07.2018 

27.11.2018 

26.6.2018 

15.1.2019 

14.M.2018 

08.10.2018 

|27.09.2018 
28.05.2018 

|20.01.2019 

12.04.2018 

14.4.2018 

25.07.2018 

13.01.2019 

27.07.2018 

o3.10.2018 

12.01.2019 

25.10.2018 

3.3.2019 

09.07.2018 

06.04.2018 

16.04.2018 

30.12.2018 

14.10.2018 

Serviee posT 
Category Category LOTTERY 

26.06.2018 

soctal 

1.1.2019 

GEN/EWS |V 

16.03.2018 

lO8C NCL V 

SC 

sC 

OBC NCL 

o1.11.2018 lOBC NCL V 

15.05.2018 

30.08.2018 

OBC NCL V 

loBC NCL 

JOBC NCL V 

OBC NCL V 

lOBC NCL V 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

lOBC NCL 

|22.12.2018 lOBC NCL V 

SC 

loBC NCL 

lOBC NCL 

lOBC NCL 

OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL 

SC 

lOBC NCL V 

lOBC NCL V 

lORC NCI V 

sC 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL V 

30.11.2018 SC 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL I 

lOBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

V 

V 

o8C NCL v 

OBC NCL V 

GEN/EWs v 

22.03.2019 

04.10.2018 SC 

OBC NCL v 

NO. 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

523 

S5 

56 

57 

53 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65| 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

8 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

o AVAin Ordnance principal 
.aa (UP) 



) 

Ordnaipaocedloy, iaseagar (U.P) 

AUKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
iG4 Mncipal 

130 

129 

128| 

127 

126| 

125 

124| 

123| 

122| 

121 

120 

119 

118| 

117| 

116| 

115| 

114| 

113 

112 

111 

110| 

109 

108| 

107 

106| 

105 

104| 

103 

102 

101 

100 

99 

98 

97 

96 

95 

94 

93 

91 

92| 

90 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

PNAVID"ATA 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL u 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL V 

SC 

OBC NCL V 

C 

OBC NCL V 

SC 

lOBC NCL 

OBC NCL V 

SC 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL |I 

18.01.2019 C 

OBC NCL V 

OBC NCL 

SO 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL || 

OBC NCL 

GEN/EWS |v 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

NO. Category Caregory LOTTERY 
POST Servtea Social 

GEN/EWS V 

SC 

o9.06.2018 

15.03.2019 

28.10.2018 

27.10.2018 

28.08.2018 

06.03.2019 

19.08.2018 

04.07.2018 

31.01.2019 

19.03.2019 

26.12.2013 

12.01.2019 

03.05.2018 

|23.12.2018 

09.09.2018 

06.10.2018 

30.01.2019 

24.07.2018 

14.01.2019 

11,01.2019 

10.11.2018 

25.11.2018 

os.10.2018 

01.04.2019 

|23.03.2019 

l02.10.2018 
18.01.2019 

08.01.2019 

31.01.2019 

|13.08.2018 

|10.10.2018 

21.12.2018 

,09.2018 

18.06.2018 

|20.04.2018 

15.08.2018 

12.01.2019 

19,04.2018 

22.11.2018 

11.09.2018 

17.04.2018 

08.12.2018 

26.02 2019 

Chairmah, VMC 

DOB 

Baijanti 

Kaliya Devi 

Rakhi 

Chhavi 

Pooja Yadav 

Sumeeta Shera 

Pinkl Ranl 

|Babll Sainl 

Ruby Rani 

Poonam Verma 

Pooja 

Riya kumarl 

Seema Dev 

Parul 

Rakhi 

Asha 

Meenu 

Chhavi 

Boby 

Shalini Verma 

Sarita 

JAnjum 

Nandani Devi 

RANI 

Jyoti 

Deepa Rani 

Preeti 

Aanchal 

Nisha 

Lt. Mundresh 

Anuradha 

Arti 

Rekha Devi 

|Dimpal 

|Pavitra Devi 

Ragini Devi 

Jagdamba 

Seema 

Mamta 

Kiran Kumarl 

YOGITA SIROHI 

Rakhl 

Anuradha Pal 

Savita Devi 

Mother's Name 

Ravindra Singh 

Bhoop Singh 

Gaurav Kumar 

|Anil Kumar 

Ramnath Yadav 

Narendra Kumar 

Sunil Kumar 

Krishan Kumar Salni 

Tanuj Kumar 

|Charandaas Verma 

Purushottam Kumar 

Birendra kumar 

Lalit 

Sunil Pal 

Amit Kumar 

Arun Kumar 

Billu Kumar 

Pankaj Kumar 

Ravi Pratap 

|Anuj Verma 

|Krishna Prakash 

Famuddin 

Suresh 

SAJID 

Chintu Pal 

Vikram Singn 

Manish Kumar 

Ravi Kumar 

Umashankar 

Mohít Singh 

Satish Kumar 

Ankit Kumar 

Umesh Kumar 

Shailendra Kumar 

Mohan Lal 

Pawan Kumar 

Sonu 

Vinod Kumar 

Vishwanath 

Mohit Kumar 

PARVEEN 

Sandeep Kumar 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Bhagwat Pal 

Umesh Kumar 

Father's Name 

Ndmission /C) 

620 Dhanvi 

449 Shivam 

450 Kanishka 

488| Parth 

458 Virat Yadav 

428|Aayushi 

484|Ayushi 

533/Shivansh Saini 

476|Vedant 

334| Samriddhi Verma 

558|Madhur Kumar 

461|Pravya 

356|Nirmaan 

448|Aarav Pal 

391|Kanav 

358|Vedanshi Kumari 

545|Atharv 

604 Anshika Choudhary 
386 Aavya Pratap 

310|lpsita Verma 

489 Ketarn 

472|Amuhazim Saifi 

429 Disha 

625|AQAS 

441|Shauraya 

308|Aradhya 

623 Manpreet 

498|Sudiksha 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR RTE(BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

555|Jeeva 

332 Yashika 

423|Priyanka Kushwaha 

481 Aradhya 

S12 Kanak 

463 Prateek Shaniya 

587| Ananya 

319 Kunj Kumar 

453|Arnav Kumar 

326| Charvi 

565|Vanshika 

563|Praneet Bhasin 

464|SAMAY DESHWAL 

660|Ayush Kumar 

458|Yuvlka Pal 

615 Harshlta 

2 

138) 

29 

16 

38 

93 

54 

161| 

99 

59 

33 

39 

69 

15 

135 

146| 

11 

70 

156 

7 

90 

9 

13 

45 

15/ 

137 

75 

62 

24 

47 

67 

34 

149| 

147 

106 

166 

136| 

53 

145 

144| 

153 

120| 

Lottery ND. s.NO/ Pre Regn. No Name of candidate 



s.NO/ Pre Regn. No Name of candidate 

JLottery No 

86| 

130 

14 

167 

140 

100 

25 

12 

141 

72 

150 

115 

127 

94 

73 

6 

155 

9 

152 

169 

164 

43 

143 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR RTE(BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

35 

659 Shourya Balragl 

404 Saransh 

549 AarUsh 

374 Gaurav 

680 Shourya Chaudhary 

445Ayansh Singh 

505 Simrit Pal 

542Gunika 

454 Arman Malik 

539 Shivanya 

480Aaradhya 

347 Prikshit 
515|Varenya Gupta 
379 Shivansh Verma 

657 Aarushi Singh 

506 Ishita 

637 Rishabh 

390Mohammad Ali 

406|Falak 

411 Kiara Paul 

678| Preksha 

479Dev Chhoker 

618 Shanvi 

599 Aarav Choudhary 

495Ansh Gautam 

520 Saransh Samkoliya 

628|Apurv Chaudhary 
606 Bhavya 

Father's Name 

(Admission /C) 

Jitendra 8hairagi 
|Harish 

Mohit 

Rakesh 

Jitendra Kumar 

Sachin Kumar 

Ramchandra 

Pradeep Kumar 

Salim 

Nirankar 

Sunder Singh 

Amit Kumar 

Yogesh Kumar 

Neeraj Kumar Verma 

Jyoti Prakash 

Subhash Chand 

|Amit Kumar 

Lt. Gayyur Hussain 

Nitin Kumar 

633 VAIBHAV CHANDRAVANÝVISHAL KUMAR 

Pramod Kumar 

Akhilesh Kumar 

Dinesh Kumar Chhoker 

|Sandeep Kumar 

Anuj Kumar Dalal 

Nagendra Kumar 

Sumit Kumar 

Bhupendra Chaudhari 

Bhimratan 

Mother's Name DOB 

Ani 

|Pooja 

Rashi 

|Sangeeta 

Radha 

Rinkl 

Neetu Pal 

Bharti Pal 

Shameem 

Kavita 

Sarita 

Manju 

Rinki Gupta 

|Jyoti Rani 

Poonam 

|Anjali 

Pooja 

Ishrat 

Mina 

Bhawna 

Preeti 

Sangeeta Rani 

|SWETA 

Pooja Pal 

Ruchi 

|Kalpana Gautam 

Pooja 

Archana 

Rekha 

31.07 2018 

16.11.2018 

|02.12.2018 

01.04.2019 

15.01.2019 

21.04.2018 

01.04.2019 
22.12.2018 

05.11.2018 

27.07.2018 

17.07.2018 OBC NCL 

14.12.2018 

30.10.2018 SC 

16.7.2018 

19.09.2018 SC 

30.03.2019 

|24.12.2018 lOBC NCL 

05.05.2018 

Social Service POST 

07.05.2018 

O8C NCL 

OBC NCL V 

13.03.2019 

OBC NCL I 

o3.10.2018 

OBC NCLV 

31.12.2018 

lOBC NCL V 

7.3.2019 

26.08.2018 OBC NCL V 

/Chairfhan, vMC 

|OBC NCL 

18.01.2019 OBC NCL 

14.02.2019 OBC NCL V 

|OBC NCL V 

SC 

|OBC NCL 

V 

OBC NCL 

V 

OBC NCL V 

SC 

|10.11.2018 

15.01.2019 OBC NCL 

02.02.2019 SC 

v 

OBC NCL V 

NO, 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

143 

143 

144 

145 

i46 

147 

14 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

WIDYA 

CgToMR (. 
OrdnancaPcory, Muradnagar 

Principa 

Category Category LOTTERY 



S.NO/ 
IPre 
Lottery 
No. 

13 

14 

16 

12 

10 

34 

6 

29 

20 

7 

24 

27 

28 

33 

22 

31 

17 

2 

23 

2 

15 

35 

19 

18 

29 

32 

5 

26 

3 

36 

34 

30 

Regn. Name of candidate 
No 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CATEGORY -1 (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

569 Avni Chauhan 

628|Apurv Chaudhary 
428|Aayushi 
498|Sudiksha 

481 Aradhya 
480Aaradhya 
487|Mahi 

461| Pravya 

444 Rudransh Singh 
644| Chaavi 
515 Varenya Gupta 

660]Ayush Kumar 
346] Vivan Yadav 
311|Ayana Choudhary 
449 Shivam 
643 Shrishti Singh 
676 Girisha Sharma 

512 Kanak 

308 Aradhya 

596 Dhanshri Singh Tanwar 
447 Prachika 

333|Vaibhav 

448|Aarav Pal 
345|ANIKA SINGH 

671 Shouya Singh 
386]Aavya Pratap 
618 Shanvi 

419 Ananya 

545|Atharv 
458|Virat Yadav 
443|Darpanika Bhardwaj 

462 Shanvi 
348 Parth Prajapati 
430 Kartik Rajput 

445|Ayansh Singh 
678 Preksha 

ADMBrON VC) 

Father's Name 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Gauray Chauhan 

Bhupendra Chaudhari 

Narendra Kumar 

Ravi Kumar 

|Ankit Kumar 

Sunder Singh 

Krishna Pal 

Birendra kumar 

Pradeep 
Pramod Kumar 

Yogesh Kumar 

Sandeep Kumar 
Shiv Kumar 

Tapan Kumar 

Bhoop Singh 
Vipin Kumar 

Nitin Sharma 

Umesh Kumar 

Vikram Singh 

|Anand Singh 
Kishun Pal 

Prabhuram Guatam 

Sunil Pal 

ARUN KUMAR 

Lalit kumar 

Ravi Pratap 
Sandeep Kumar 
Sant Kumar Ravi 

Billu Kumar 

Ramnath Yadav 

Himanshu Bhardwaj 
Bobby 

Satveer singh 
Shailendra Singh Rajput 

|Sachin Kumar 

Mother's Name 

Akhilesh Kumar 

|Pooja 
|Archana 

|Sumeeta Shera 

Aanchal 

Arti 

Sarita 

Sashi Wala 

Riya kumari 

Lt. Geeta Rani 

Gomti Devi 

Rinki Gupta 
Rakhi 

Subhashini Yadav 

Neelima 
| Kaliya Devi 
Kavita Kumari 

|Anu Sharma 

Rekha Devi 

|Deepa Rani 

Rachna Singh 
Babita 

Neelam 

Parul 

NEHA PARIHAR 

Renu 

Boby 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY - I (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

Pooja Pal 

Monika 

Meenu 

Pooja Yadav 

Bharti Bhardwaj. 
|Rukmani Mondal 

Monika kumari 

Poonam Verma 

Rinki 

Preeti 

DOB 

Chainan, VMC 

09.09.2018 OBC NCL 

15.01.2019 

Social 

Category 

18.01.2019 OBC NCL 

19.09.2018 

10.10.2018 OBC NCL 

06.04.2018 

O8C NCL 

8OBC NCL 

|26.12.2018 

SC. 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 15.05.2018 

GEN 06.09.2018 
24.12.2018 OBC NCL 

17.04.2018 SC 

24.04.2018 GEN 
GEN 8.9.2018 

15.03.2019 OBC NCL 
12.06.2018 SC 

O5.02.2019GEN 

21.12.2018 OBC NCL 

23.03.2019 SC 

08.08.2018 GEN 

|08.10.2018 OBC NCL 

|27.11.2018 SC 
OBC NCL 03.05.2018 

18.03.2019 GEN 

27.06.2018 GEN 

SC 24.07.2018 

08.10.2018 OBC NCL 

25.10.2018 SC 

lO6.10.2018 OBC NCL 

|28.08.2018 OBC NCL 

22.1.2019 GEN 

l26.6.2018 OBC NCL 

25.1.2019 GEN 

NO OF TFRPOST 

J07.05.2018 SC 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

LOTTERY 

NO. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

PRNCIPAL- oncipal 

(. .) 
Ordnance ra.y, .ure nag () 

14.4.2018 OBC NCL 

21.04.2018 SC 



S.NO/ 
Pre 

Lottery 
No. 

3 

2 

6 

4 

Regn. 
No 

456 

601 

490 

588 

533 

661 

PROVISIONAL NAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY -I| (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 
Name of candidate 

Chetna 

Akesh Pratap Singh 

Dakshika Prasad 

|Arnav Hiranwal 

Shivansh Saini 

|Aradhya Sharma 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

ADMISION VC) 

Father's Name 

Kailash Saini 

Mukesh Kumar Singh 

Rohit Prasad 

Pankaj Kumar 

JKrishan Kumar Saini 

Praveen Kumar Sharma 

|Mother's Name 

Mamta 

Kanchan 

Lakshmi Prasad 

Sunita rani 

Babli Saini 

Divya Senger 

DOB 

27.09.2018 

02.03.2019 

|26.06.2018 

15.1.2019 

04.07.2018 

01.12.2018 

ÇHAIRMAN, VMC 

No of Remar POST 
Category tr ks(lf LOTTERY 

any) NO. 

Social 

OBC NCL 3 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

2 

GEN 

2 

2 

OBC NCL 0 

KVS 

Ward 

1 

2 

3 

Ordrar... 

6 

pRINCIPAL 



S.NO/ Regn. Name of candidate 

No Pre 

Lottery 
NG 

40 

34 

35 

17 

10 

14 

21 

20 

23 

22 

55 

38 

24 

51 

27 

15 

32 

46| 

50 

41 

26 
13 

56 

7 

3 

16 

6 

58 

47 

48 

39 

11 

12 

25 

49 

33 

21 

8 

42 

37 

53 

29 

1 

30 

4 

18 

28 

43 

5 

2 

57 

54 

36 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY -SC (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

558| Madhur Kumar 
637 Rishabh 
391 Kanav 

436Harshit Kumar 
401 Harshit 
497|Aarav Singh 

585 Kavyansh 
565| Vanshika 

402Prityansh 
374| Gaurav 
484 Ayushi 
490 Dakshika Prasad 

405 Sakshi 
404 Saransh 
588|Arnav Hiranwal 

386 Aavya Pratap 
445 Ayansh Singh 

417| Yug 
658Yashashvi Singh 

662 Mishti Sagar 
319 Kunj Kumar 

476| Vedant 
356) Nirmaan 
660 Ayush Kumar 

444 Rudransh Singh 
434 Netanya 

419Ananya 
539 Shivanya 

489 Ketan 
554 Kavya 
334 Samriddhi Verma 
682 Garvit Singh 

309|Yash 
495 Ansh Gautam 
606 Bhavya 

466\Mahi 
561| Vivaan 

667 Krithik Singh 
467|Tejashwi 

480 Aaradhya 
550lAkhil Kurmar 
657|Aarushi Singh 
347 Prikshit 
496 Arpana Gautam 
643 Shrishtí Singh 
358/vedanshi Kumari 
648 Bhavya 

354\ Navya 
406]Falak 
639] Kritika 
463 Prateek Shaniya 
304| Yuvansh Singh 

678|Preksha 
450)Kanishka 
333| Vaibhav 
681 Rajat Kumar 
308 Aradhya 
615|Harshita 

AbMsSIONVC) 

Father's Name 

Purushottam Kumar 

Amit Kumar 

Amit Kumar 

Sonu 

Mukesh 

|Vijay Singh 
Sudhir 
Vishwanath 

Parmod 
Rakesh 

Sunil Kumar 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Rohit Prasad 
Harish 

Harish 

Pankaj Kumar 
Ravi Pratap 

Sachin Kumar 

Kapil 
Dharamveer Singh 
Sohanveer 
Pawan Kumar 

Tanuj Kumar 

Lalit 
Sandeep Kumar 

Pradeep 
Praveen Singh 
Sant Kumar Ravi 

Nirankar 
|Krishna Prakash 
Rahul Kumar 
Charandaas Verma 

|Narendra Kumar 

Pankaj 
Nagendra Kumar 

Bhimratan 

Jagdamba Prasad 
Bhujendra Singh 
Rem Chand 

Ashok Kumar 

Sunder Singh 
Kamlesh 
Jyoti Prakash 
JAmit Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar 
Vipin Kumar 
|Arun Kumar 

Subhash 
Lalit Tyagi 

Nitin Kumar 
Ravikant Prasad 

Shailendra Kumar 

Sandip 
Akhilesh Kumar 
Gaurav Kumar 

Prabhuram Guatam 

Ramesh Chand 

Vikram Singh 
Umesh Kumar 

Mother's Name 

Pooja 
Pooja 
Rakhi 

Sarita 

Pinki 
Renu 

Divya 
Mamta 

Monika 

|Sangeeta 
Pinki Rani 
Lakshmi Prasad 

Pooja 
Pooja 
Sunita rani 

Boby 
Rinki 

Chitra 

Kiran Kumari 

Bharti 

|Ragini Devi 
Ruby Rani 
Seema Devi 

Rakhi 
Lt. Geeta Rani 

Poonam 

Monika 

Kavita 

Sarita 

Pooja rani 
Poonam Verma 

|Anju 
Pooja 
Kalpana Gautam 

Rekha 

Pooja 
Jyoti Rani 
|Usha Singh 
Madhu 

|Sarita 
Shiba 
Poonam 

Manju 

|Priya 
Kavita Kumari 

Asha 

Laxmi 
Seema Devi 

|Mina 

Renu 

Dimpal 
Rinki Devi 

Preeti 

Rakhi 
Neelam 

Seema 

Deepa Rani 
|Savita Devi 

DOB 

19.03.2019 

30.03.2019 
23.12 2018 

22.01.2019 

l03.10 2018 
14.11.2018 

12.04.2018 
19.04.2018 

30.12.2018 

01.04.2019 

19.08.2018 

26.06.2018 

16.11.2018 

16.11.2018 

15.1.2019 

24.07.2018 

21.04.2018 

|16.10.2018 
15.01.2019 

30.11.2018 
20.04.2018 

18.01.2019 

12.01.2019 
17.04.2018 
15.05.2018 
J04.10.2018 

25.10.2018 

30.10.2018 

11.01.2019 

19.1.2019 

31.01.2019 

02.07.2018 
09.09.2018 
7.3.2019 

l09.01.2019 

03.02.2019 
30.10.2018 

29.03.2019 

19.09.2018 

|02.02.2019 V 

01.10.2018 

14.12.2018 
J05.11.2018 
10.12.2018 

12.06.2018 

lo9.09.2018 

25.07.2018 
12.01.2019 

os.05.2018 
09.12.2018 

|11.09.2018 

19.09.2018 

07.05.2018 

28.10.2018 

27.11.2018 
28.12.2018 

23.03.2019 

26.02.2019 

IYA VI LA 
CHALRMAN, VMC) 

Service POST 
Category LOTTERY 

NO. 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

PRINCIPAL 

10 

CruhancuCiory, Muradn gar(uonanc 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
20 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

26 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

5 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

R IPrnc1nal 
4àgE OYALAYA 

P) 



S.NO/ Pre |Regn. Name of 
candidate Lottery 

No. 
No 

634 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CATEGORY -ST (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

Aarav Singh 

Father's Name 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

ABMISSION I/C) 

|pawan singh panchpal 

Mother's Name Male/ 
Female 

|Pratibha Nitwal M 

cHAIRMAN, VMC 

|DOB Social Service POST 

|Category Category LOTTERY 
NO. 

27.11.2018 ST 

Crdnance Factory, Muradnegar (U.P.) 

faA PRINCIPA VIDYALAY 

Ordnance 
3. 7.) 



Pre 

Lottery 
No 

S.NO 

39 

24 

47 

70 

31 

13 

78 

68 

98 

28 

90 

76 

44 

30 

75 

58 

56 

42 

99 

46 

93 

25 

106 

77 

22 

96 

92 

18 

57 

20 

49 

105 

63 

67 

102 

34 

40 

69 

53 

55 

100 

88 

82 

23 

94 

14 

85 

84 

61 

72 

2 

3 

Regn. Name of candidate Father's Name 
No 

461 Pravya 
349 
680 
505 

675 

427 Aradhya 

348 
339 

617 

623 Manpreet 
599 Aarav Choudhary 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY -OBC (NCL) (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

Veer Saini 
Shourya Chaudhary 
|Simrit Pal 

Tanmay Chaudhary 

549 Aarush 
520 Saransh Samkoliya 
571 Bhavyansh 

501 

Utkarsh Yadav 

435 Harshita 

622 

Vitti Gola 
Aniket Kashyap 

525 Mohammad Abuzar 
310 Ipsita Verma 

604 Anshika Choudhary 
S12 Kanak 
625 AQAS 

325 
426 

89 618 Shanvi 

498 Sudiksha 
573 Neeti Shree 

472 

Vihaan Pal 

535 Miska Baranwal 

Pihu Moral 

592 Pratham Parth Pal 
Kartik 

541 Aditi Kashyap 
Divyanshu Yadav 

515 Varenya Gupta 
626 Rohini 
468 Yuvika Pal 
399 Kiirti 
368 Devansh 

456 Chetna 
448 Aarav Pal 
545 Atharv 
491 |Atharva Kumar 

533 Shivansh Saini 

9 488 Parth 

478 Jay 

Amuhazim Saifi 

S89 Shreshth Yadav 
429 Disha 
557 Kavya 
389 Atharv Chandela 
628 Apurv Chaudhary 

603 Ayushi Chaudhary 

430 Kartik Rajput 
624 Disha 
449 Shivam 
493 Aradhya Goswami 

306 Vidushi Arya 

ADMION /C 

Birendra kumar 
Sonu 

|Jitendra Kumar 
Ramchandra 

Rahul Swami 
Sunny Chaudhary 
Manish Kumar 

Anuj Kumar Dalal 
Rohit Yadav 

Nitin Kumar Gola 
Bablu 

Mohit 

Sumit Kumar 

Anshul Kumar 
|Jaspal 
Mohammad Asif 
|Anuj Verma 
Pankaj Kumar 

Umesh Kumar 
SAJID 

Rahul Pal 

Sonu Kumar 
Ravi Kumar 

|Sunil Kumar 

Lt. Kapil 
Naveen Kumar 

Rajiv Kumar 
Gyan Singh 
Mohit Singh 
Yogesh Kumar 
Rohit 

Bhagwat Pal 
Sanjeev kumar 
Gulshan Kumar 
Sandeep Kumar 
Kailash Saini 

Sunil Pal 

Billu Kumar 

|Ankur Choudhary 
Krishan Kumar Saini 

Famuddin 

|Aditya Kumar 
Suresh 

Sachin Kumar 
Satendra 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Bhupendra Chaudhari 
Anil Kumar 

Pankaj Kumar 
Vipin Kumar 

|Shailendra Singh Rajput 
Narendra 

Bhoop Singh 

633 VAIBHAV CHANDRAVA|VISHAL KUMAR 
Shankar Dayal 

|Ashwani Arya 

Mother's Name 

Riya kumari 
Radha 

Radha 

Neetu Pal 

Pooja 
Dolly 
Preeti 

Ruchi 

Poonam Yadav 
Radha 

Manju 
Rashi 

Pooja 
Priti 

Pinki 

Raziya Saifi 
Shalini Verma 

Chhavi 

Rekha Devi 

RANI 

Manju 
|Sangeeta Chaprana 
|Aanchal 
Rekha 

Preeti 

Priyanka 
Neeraj 
Radha 

Kalpana 
Rinki Gupta 

Sangeeta 
|Anuradha Pal 

JUma 
Pinki 

Pooja Pal 
Mamta 

Parul 

Meenu 

Meenu Teotia 

Babli Saini 

|Anjum 
Pooja 
Nandani Devi 

Monika 
Uma 

Archana 

|Chhavi 
Indu Chaudhary 

|Preeti 
Poonam Verma 

Rajni 
Kaliya Devi 

Pravishtha Bharti 
SWETA 
Sarita 

Male/ DOB 

C.dna:e HAIRMAN VMC 

Female 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 14.10.2018 OBC NCL 

LAYA 

adnzgar (3.P) 

26.12.2018 

|24.09.2018 OBC NCL 
15.01.2019 OBC NCL 

01.04.2019 OBC NCL 
27.05.2018 OBC NCL 

27.09.2018 OBC NCL 

02.10.2018 OBC NCL 
31.12.2018 O8C NCL 

09.07.2018 OBC NCL 
|22.12.2018 OBC NCL 

10.11.2018 

sOCIAL 

CAT 

02.12.2018 OBC NCL 

3.3.2019 

O8C NCL 

|27.11.2018 

27.12.2018 

14.01.2019 

30.01.2019 

21.12.2018 

05.10.2018 

29.03.2019 

31.12.2018 

18.01.2019 
14.11.2018 

03.02.2019 

O5.09.2018 
|18.06.2018 
|22.12.2018 
10.11.2018 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

06.10.2018 

11.05.2018 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NC 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NC 

M 10.11.2018 OBC NCL 
M 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

24.12.2018 OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

|22.12.2018 OBC NCL 

08.12.2018 OBC NCL 

18.5.2018 

01.11.2018 

12.01.2019 OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

o8.10.2018 OBC NCL 
|27.09.2018 OBC NCL 

03.05.2018 O8C NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

04.07.2018 OBC NCL 

26.06.2018 OBC NCL 

|25.11.2018 OBC NCL 
02.09.2018 OBC NCL 

22.01.2019 OBC NCL 

15.01.2019 OBC NCL 

F 02.08.2018 OBC NCL 

27.10.2018 OBC NC 

26.02.2019 OBC NCL 
20.09.2018 OBC NCL 

14.4.2018 OBC NCL 

15.03.2019 OBC NCL 
22.03.2019 OBC NCL 

13.03.2019 

SERVICEPOST LOTTERY 

0B¢Nçt 

CAT 

EPEPPPPPPPPPPHPPPPPPPPPPEPPPPPPPP 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

OBC NCL PTETY t 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

|aaaaaa=aaaaa 13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

41 

38 

39 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

52 

53 

54 

48 
49 

51 

50 

55nvaAYA 
(3. I.) 

Ordna.cc PRINCIPAL2ger (U.P) 



s.NO 
Pro 

Lottery 

No. 

8 

87 

19 

59 

15 

29 

91 

66 

26 

35 

74 

4 

6 

71 

43 

95 

54 

45 

103 

10 

1 

52 

86 

27 

81 

79 

12 

17 

101 

80 

33 

65 

51 

48 

16 

41 

97 

50 

36 

37 

32 

60 

62 

21 

73 

64 

83 

38 

Regn. Name of candidate 

No 

454 Arman Malik 
500 Kyati Prajapati 
542 Gunika 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY- OBC (NCL) (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

556 
447 Prachika 
423 Priyanka Kushwaha 
532 Parth 

Siddhi Chauhan 

659 Shourya Bairagi 
555 Jeeva 
458 Virat Yadav 

385 Aadi 
462 Shanvi 
442 Anika Pal 
663 DIPSHITA 

587 Ananya 
608 Aarohi 

439 

390 Mohammad Ali 

506 Ishita 

453 

441 Shauraya 

|Aman Khan 

479 Dev Chhoker 

647 

629 Yuvansh Prajapati 
Arnav Kumar 

432 Naks 
Nitya Pal 

673 Himanshi 
403 Krishna Tomar 
370 Lavi Verma 

459 Vidhan Kumar 
492 kanishk 
326 Charvi 
362 Abhiman Choudhary 
411 Kiara Paul 
594 Shobhit 
569 Avni Chauhan 
428 Aayushi 
620 Dhanvi 
595 Ayush 
379 Shivansh Verma 
332 Yashika 
487 Mahi 

607 

598 Pranjul Veerbhan 
605Bhavya 
481 Aradhya 
373 Shivaay Saini 

104 248 Shivam 

Devanshi Chauhan 
611 Devansh 

548 Shraddha 
365 Ram 
499 Krishvi 

ADMSION /C 

Father's Name 

Salim 

Monu Kumar 
Pradeep Kumar 

Shakher Kumar 
Kishun Pal 

Satish Kumar 

Amit 
Jitendra Bhairagi 

|Umashankar 
Ramnath Yadav 

Yogesh Singh 
Bobby 
Naresh Pal 

DEEPAK PAL 
Mohan Lal 

Ravi KUmar 
Lt. Gayyur Hussain 
Amzad Khan 

Subhash Chand 
Chintu Pal 
Dinesh Kumar Chhoker 

|Sonu 

Amit KUmar 
Ankit Kumar 
Gaurav Kumar 

|Omprakash 
Anuj Tomar 

Neeraj Kumar 

Manoj kumar 
Bijendra 
Vinod Kumar 

Amit KUmar 

Pramod Kumar 
Satish Kumar 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Gaurav Chauhan 

Narendra Kumar 

Ravindra Singh 
Rajesh 
Neeraj Kumar Verma 

Mohit Singh 
Krishna Pal 

Tarun Kumar 

Manish Kumar 

Ankit Kunmar 

Anuj Pratap Singh 
Yogesh Kumar Chauhan 
Pankaj Kumar 

Bhoop Singh 
Dharmveer 
Ramautar 

Ankur 

Mother's Name 

Shameem 

Pratibha 
Bharti Pal 
Heena Rani 

Babita 

Anuradha 

Pooja 
Anu 

Nisha 

Pooja Yadav 
Neetu Sirohi 
Rukmani Mondal 

Neelam 

SANGEETA 
Pavitra Devi 

Priyanka 
Ishrat 
Viniya Rehman 

Anjali 
|Jyoti 
Sangeeta Rani 

Jagdamba 
Komal Rani 

Lt. Pavitra 

Baby Pal 
Urmila 
Madhu 

yoti 
|Sarita 
Khushboo 
Seema 
Renuka 
Bhawna 

Rashmi 

Pooja 
Sumeeta Shera 

Baijanti 
Pooja 
|Jyoti Rani 

|Lt. Mundresh 
Sashi Wala 
Ruby Rani 
Shalu 

Arti 

Shweta Saini 
Sarika 

Komal 
Kaliya Devi 
Preeti 

Sweta 

Sashi Devi 

Male/ DOB 

CHÁIRMAN, VMC 

Female 

-M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

4,y AAY 

17.07.2018 

10.04.2018 

22.12.2018 

15.02.2019 

|08.10.2018 

Male 18.01.2019 

13.08.2018 

15,02.2019 

31.07.2018 

08.01.2019 

28.08.2018 

10.11.2018 
26.6.2018 
17.07.2018 

19.05.2018 
18.06.2018 
l26.03.2019 

|26.08.2018 
|28.05.2018 
16.7.2018 

01.04.2019 

15.08.2018 

26.11.2018 

21.09.2018 

30.08.2018 
18.05.2018 

22.08.2018 

15.01.2019 

1.1.2019 

09.08.2018 

12.01.2019 

05.12.2018 

14.02.2019 

27.07.2018 

09.09.2018 
06.03.2019 

09.06.2018 

06.09.2018 

27.07.2018 

31.01.2019 
06.04.2018 

|20.01.2 

|20.11.2018 
10.10.2018 
06.08.2018 

13.01.2019 

16.04.2018 

15.03.2019 
05.10.2018 
19.01.2019 
28.04.2018 

sOCIAL 
CAT 

OBC NCL 
08C NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCU 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NC 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NC 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

Ordnanc.. 

SERVICE POST LOTTERY 
CAT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

PRINCIPAL 

NO 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

YALAVA 

P) 



9 

7 

S.NO/ Pre 
Lottery No. 

13 

10 

I5 

3 

4 

14 

8 

1 

2 

12 

11 

Regn. 
No 

|680 

636 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY - || (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 

662 

|438 

650 

|473 

485 

496 

495 

623 

|460 

590 

599 

651 

Name of candidate 

|Shourya Chaudhary 

Shreya 

Mishti Sagar 

Vidhan Kumar 

Preet Sirohi 

Aadya Singhal 

Shivangi Rathi 

|Arpana Gautam 

JAnsh Gautam 

Manpreet 

Veer Baliyan 

Shiva Choudhary 

Aarav Choudhary 

Virat Baliyan 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

ADMISSION VC) 

Father's Name 

Jitendra Kumar 

Yatendra Kumar 

Sohanveer 

Vijay Kumar 

Vikas Kumar 

Ashish Singhal 

Deepak Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar 

Nagendra Kumar 

Manish Kumar 

Vipin Kumar 

Satendra Singh 

JAnuj Kumar Dalal 

Prabhat Baliyan 

Mother's Name 

Radha 

|Anchal 

Bharti 

Sonam 

Rubi 

Neha Singhal' 

Deepa 

Priya 

|Kalpana Gautam 

Preeti 

Neetu Chaudhary 

Ansu Rani 

Ruchi 

Anshu Choudhary 

Male/ DOB 
Female 

M 

f 

F 

IM 

M 

M 

M 

M 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

DPIYA VID LAYA 

Ci' tos, Muradneg2r(P) 

15.01.2019 OBC NCL 1 

20.06.2018 GEN 

30.11.2018 SC 

Social POST 
|Category LOTERY 

30.03.2019 GEN 

|21.02.2019 |GEN 

9.10.2018 GEN 

22.03.2019 GEN 

10.12.2018 SC 

|7.3.2019 

J02.10.2018 

13.02.2019 

SC 

|OBC NCL 

GEN 

|20.01.2019 GEN 

Ordnanc 

31.12.2018 OBC NCL 

05.03.2019 GEN 

ag PRINCIPAL 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

/AYA 

NO. 



s.NO/ Pre Lottery No. Regn. No 

408 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY -IV (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 
Name of 
candidate 

Divisha Shree 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

ADMiSSION ðC) 

Father's Name 

Shashank Shekhar Ral 

Mother's Name 

Usha Bhardwaj 

DOB 

12.01.2019 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

DRHAVID LAYA 

Ciinaniactory, Muradnagar (U.P.) 

Social 
Category 

GEN 

No. of Transfer POST 
LOTTERY 
NO. 

uari lrincipal 

Ordnance PRNGIPAiurainagar (U.P.) 



SNO 

Lotteny No 

178 

6 

50 
45 

136 

148 

11; 

17 

52 

17: 

170 

100 

43 

193 

138 

166| 

68 

110 

82 

127 

55 

153 

13 

173 

56 

60 

164 

129 

111 

161 

96 

90 

12t 

134 

163 

3 

187 

132 

56 

181 

190 

186 

88 

160 

159 

131 

185 

128 

194 

130 

134 

e 

83 

76 

73 

69 

41 

25 

37 

47 

65 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CATEGORY -v (BALVATIKA-3) (SESSION 2024-25) 
Rexn No Name cfcandtate 

615 Harshita 
55S Madhur Kumar 
S00 Kyati Prajapati 

427|Aradhya 
446|Amayra Khurana 
405 Sakshi 

362Abhiman Choudhary 
s49 Aarush 

659 Shourya Bairagi 
S95Ayush 
476/ Vedant 
S19 Radhika 

629|Yuvansh Prajapati 
571 Bhavyansh 
617Aniket Kashyap 
554 Kavya 
377Ansh Gupta 
348|Utkarsh Yadav 
439| Aman Khan 

592| Pratham Parth Pal 
399 Kiirti 
634 Aarav Singh 
491|Atharva Kumar 
641 Shraddha 
626|Rohini 
639 Kritika 

467|Tejashwi 
525 Mohammad Abuzar 
544 Shavi Tyagi 

606 Bhavya 
464\SAMAY DESHWNAL 
474| Aarav Tyagi 

550 Akhil Kumar 
657 Aarushi Singh 
548| Shraddha 
672|Aayush 
625AOAs 
463Prateek Shaniya 
440 Dikshank Sharma 
682 Garvit Singh 
603Ayushi Chaudhary 
674 Vinisha Pal 

429 Disha 
354\ Navya 
613 Shivansh Sharma 
612|Aarav Sharma 
619|Virat Tyagi 
423\Priyanka Kushwaha 
400|EVI TYAGI 
605|Bhavya 
646 Harshit Tyagi 

478Jay 
454 Arman Malik 
642 Nishtha Shrama 

681 Rajat Kumar 
432 Naks 

658|Yashashvi Singh 
566|Ananya Kaushik 
392 Avni Gaur 

422)TEJASHVI 
673/Himanshi 

JAMISSION /C 

tathec's Name 

PM SHRI KV OF MURADNAGAR 

Umesh Kumar 

Purushottam Kumar 
Monu Kumat 
Rahul Swami 

Tarun Khurana 
Harish 

Amit KUmar 
Mohit 

Jitendra Bhairagi 
|Rajesh 
Tanuj Kumar 
Sanjeev Tyagi 

Amit KUmar 

Anshul Kumar 
Bablu 

Lt. Suraj Gupta 
Rahul Kumar 

Rohit Yadav 
|Amzad Khan 
Naveen Kumar 
|Sanjeev kumar 
pawan singh panchpal 

Ankur Choudhary 
Rahul 
Rohit 

Ravikant Prasad 
Ashok Kumar 
Mohammad Asif 

Pradeep Tyagi 

Salim 

Bhimratan 
PARVEEN 

Mohit 

Sushant Tyagi 
Kamlesh 

Jyoti Prakash 
Dharmveer 
Tarun Kumar Jha 
SAJID 

Shailendra Kumar 
|Raju Sharma 
Narendra Kumar 
Pankaj Kumar 
Mintu 

Suresh 

Lalit Tyagi 
Jitendra Sharma 
Sumit Sharma 
Ankur Tyagi 
Satish Kumar 
GAURAV TYAGI 
Manish Kumar 

Vipin Kumar 

Kartik Sharma 
Ramesh Chand 
Ankit Kumar 

Dharamveer Singh 
Nitin Kaushik 
|Lt. Navneet Kumar Gaur 
HARMENDRA SINGH 
|Omprakash 

Mothe's Name 

Savita Devi 
|Pooja 
|Pratibha 

|Sarita 
|Pooja 

Pooja 

|Anu 

Renuka 
Rashi 

Pooja 
Ruby Rani 
Mamta 
Komal Rani 
Priti 

Manju 
Pooja rani 

Jyoti Gupta 
Poonam Yadav 

Viniya Rehman 
Priyanka 
Uma 

Pratibha Nitwal 
|Meenu Teotia 
Poonam 

Sangeeta 
Renu 

|Madhu 

Raziya Saifi 
Alpana Tyagi 
Rekha 

YOGITA SIROHI 
Shilpa Tyagi 

|Shiba 
Poonam 
Preeti 

Jyoti Jha 
RANI 

Anju 

Dimpal 
|Anita Bhati 

Indu Chaudhary 
Mohini Pal 
Nandani Devi 

Shalu 

|Seema Devi 
Anita Sharma 

CHAIRMAN, 

Rakhi Sharma 
Nisha Tyagi 
Anuradha 
ISHA TYAGI 

Rajkumari 
Preeti 

|Shameem 
Pinki Sharma 

|Seema 
Lt. Pavitra 

Kiran Kumari 
Shilpa Sharma 
Seema Gaur 
|AMRATA CHAUHAN 

|Urmila 

VMCcvo) 
y"iurUCT0ar (Uo 

2602.2019 
19.03.2019 
10.04.2018 
27.05.2018 

AV. AY. 

26.12.2018 
16.11.2018 
05.12.2018 
02.12.2018 
31.07.2018 
|06.09.2018 
|18.01.2019 
13.01.2019 
|26.11.2018 
3.3.2019 

14.10.2018 
19.1.2019 
17.12.2018 
09.07.2018 
|28.05.2018 
|05.09.2018 

|18.5.2018 
|27.11.2018 
11.05.2018 
13.03.2019 
22.12.2018 

09.12.2018 
29.03.2019 
|27.12.2018 

|06.03.2019 
l02.02.2019 
|11.09.2018 
02.02.2019 
01.10.2018 
14.12.2018 
J05.10.2018 

|29.10.2018 
05.10.2018 
11.09.2018 
|23.03.2019 

02.07.2018 
|26.02.2019 
14.03.2019 

|25.11.2018 
12.01.2019 
11.01.2019 
24.09.2018 
|07.08.2018 
13.08.2018 
16.02.2019 
20.11.2018 
17.09.2018 

20.09.2018 
17.07.2018 
16.03.2018 

28.12.2018 
21.09.2018 
15.01.2019 
23.07.2018 

20.10.2018 
|28.01.2019 

|18.05.2018 

SC 

OBC NCL 

O8C NCL 

Social. 
CateRory 

|OBC NCL 

|O8C NCL 

sC 

OBC NCL 

GEN 
SC 

SO 

GEN 

OBC NCL 
|O8C NCL 
SC 

GEN 

|OBC NCL 
|OBC NCL 

ST 

SC 

OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
GEN 

SC 

SC 

O8C NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
|GEN 

GEN/EWs 
GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

|OBC NCL 

GEN 

|GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

|OBC NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

|GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
SC 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
|OBC NCL 

GEN/EWS 

|OBC NCL 
SC 

GEN 

POST. 
LOTEERY 
NO. 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

55 

46 

54 

56 

47 

57 

58 

OBG,NCE fr 61 

59 

60 

40 

41 

47 

43 

37 

38 

39 

44 

11 

21 

12 

18 

19 

20 

22 

35 

10 

13 

15 

16 

17 

23 

3 

36 

14 

24 

26 

30 

34 

25 

27 

28 

29 

33 

32 

7 

OYALAYA 

OrdnanaCPAory, Muradnagar (U.P) 



105 

195 

140 

10 

104 

17 

21 

113 

176 

135 

109 

191 

165 

7 

98 

63 

189 

20 

87 

94 

36| 

26 

147 

79 

30 

53 

54 

61 

180 

81 

72 

89 

24 

23 

93 

36 

70 

12 

174| 
146 

51 

59 

14: 

64 
35| 

162 

152 

141 

84 

28 

151 

18 

140 

58 

38 

69 

106 

175 

46 

34 

145 

19 

150 

168 

115 

307\ Aaradhiya 
325|Kartik 
624 Disha 

492 kanishk 
373 Shivaay Saini 
591|Faaiz Khan 
390|Mohammad Ali 
670)0jas Malviya 
484 Ayushi 
594]Shobhit 
450 Kanishka 

431 Prithviraj Sharma 
535/ Miska BaranwYl 

406]Falak 
542 Gunika 

575 Siddhi Garg 
436|Harshit Kumar 

493 Aradhya Goswami 
306| Vidushi Arya 
329 Riyansh 

S89 Shreshth Yadav 
506| |shita 
679| Yuvika 
441| Shauraya 

326|Charvi 
378|Ayansh Gupta 
396] Manas Singh 
497|Aarav Singh 
426 Divyanshu Yadav 

633/VAIBHAV CHANDRAVANVISHAL KUMAR 

602\Randeep 
505 Simrit Pal 
388|Dhruv Tomar 
675|Tanmay Chaudhary 
404| Saransh 
565| Vanshika 
339Vitti Gola 
319 Kunj Kumar 
598| Pranjul Veerbhan 
621| Maryam Khan 
652 Avika Sharma 
312 Parth Tyagi 
520 Saransh Samkoliya 
468|Yuvika Pal 
387 Naitik Gupta 
607| Devanshi Chauhan 
668| Aayu Tyagi 

488|Parth 
385|Aadi 
532 Parth 
435 Harshita 

401|Harshit 
370| Lavi Verma 
369 Ekanshi Tyagi 

156| Man Sharma 
637Rishabh 
349/Veer Saini 
391 Kanav 

483\Shreshth Tyagi 
472|Amuhazim Saifi 
543 Divya 
361 Pari 

622 Pihu Moral 
368| Devansh 
374\ Gaurav 
509 Bashar Khan 

647 Nitya Pal 

Ankur 

556) Siddhi Çhauhan 

|Rajiv Kumar 
|Narendra 
Bijendra 
Anuj Pratap Singh 

Yusuf Khan 

|Lt. Gayyur Hussain 
Manish Kumar Malviya 
Sunil Kumar 
Satish Kumar 

|Gaurav Kumar 
Abhishek Sharma 

Lt. Kapil 
Nitin Kumar 
Pradeep Kumar 

JAjay Garg 
Sonu 

|Shankar Dayal 
Ashwani Arya 
Vivek Kumar 
Aditya Kumar 
Subhash Chand 

Bhaskar Singh 
Chintu Pal 
Vinod Kumar 

Mukesh Kumar Gupta 
Shiv Shankar 
|Vijay Singh 

|Gyan Singh 
Deepak Singh 
Ramchandra 

Aakash Tomar 

|Sunny Chaudhary 
Harish 

|Vishwanath 
|Nitin Kumar Gola 

Pawan Kumar 

Tarun Kumar 

Asmat Khan 

Deepak Kumar 

Mohit Tyagi 
Sumit Kumar 

Bhagwat Pal 
Ankit Kumar Gupta 
Yogesh Kumar Chauhan 
Lovekush Tyagi 
Anil Kumar 

Yogesh Singh 
Amit 

Jaspal 
Mukesh 

Neeraj Kumar 
Lalit Tyagi 
Monu Sharma 
|Amit Kumar 

Sonu 

|Amit Kumar 

Harsh Kumar 
Famuddin 

Neeraj Tyagi 
Sachin 

Sonu Kumar 

Gulshan Kumar 
Rakesh 
Adil Khan 

Gaurav Kumar 

Shakher Kumar 

Pooja Tyag 
|Neeraj 
|Rajni 
Khushboo 

|Shweta Saini 

Gulbahar 

Ishrat 

Kavita Malviya 
Pinki Rani 

Rashmi 

Rakhi 

Varsha Sharma 
Preeti 

Mina 

Bharti Pal 
SWETA 

Geeta Garg 

Sarita 

Pravishtha Bharti 
Sarita 

Manisha 

Pooja 
Anjali 
Nishi 

|Jyoti 
Seema 

|Sunita Gupta 
Radha Singh 
Renu 

Radha 

Neha Rani 

Neetu Pal 
Nisha Kumari 

| Dolly 
Pooja 
Mamta 

Radha 

Ragini Devi 

Ruby Rani 
Taeyaba Sadaf 

Keertika 

Saloni Tyagi 
Pooja 
Anuradha Pal 

Shivani Kansal 

Sarika 

Reena Tyagi 
Chhavi 
Neetu Sirohi 

Pooja 
Pinki 

Pinki 

Jyoti 
Amita Tyagi 
Varsha Sharma 

Pooja 
Radha 

Rakhi 

Himani Tyagi 
|Anjum 
Nutan 

Lakshmi 
|Sangeeta Chaprana 
Pinki 

Sangeeta 
Badrunisha 

Baby Pal 

|Heena Rani 

gHAJRMAN, VMC 

J25.10.2012 
|18.06.2018 
l02.08.2018 
J09.08.2018 
l06 03.2012 
|0201.2019 
|26 08.2018 
|24.11.2018 

19.08.2018 

|27.06.2018 

03.02.2019 

05.05.2018 
|22.12.2018 

13.03.2019 

28.10.2018 

27.07.2018 |OBC NCL 
28.10.2018 SC 

|22.01.2019 

22.03.2019 

01.11.2018 

22.12.2018 

26.06.2018 
16.7.2018 

l01.01.2019 
01.04.2019 

26.4.2018 

14.11.2018 

22.12.2018 

|28.10.2018 
01.04.2019 

17.03.2019 

20.04.2018 

|20.01.2019 
20.05.2018 

alslalslelaslsslalelelelelse 
10.11.2018 

08.12.2018 

|10.10.2018 

GEN 

|12.01.2019 OBC NCL 

|16.12.2018 
|27.10.2018 

|OBC NCL 

10.11.2018 

15.02.2019 

|OBcNCL 
|O8C NCL 

O8C NCL 

|15.01.2019 

|GEN 
|O8C NCL 
GEN 

29.12.2018 

GEN 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

27.09.2018 OBC NCL 

12.01.2019 

SC 

01.04.2019 

OBC NCL 

16.11.2018 SC 

|20.06.2018 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

19.04.2018 SO 
22.12.2018 

SC 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

|OBC NC 

O8C NCL 
|GEN/EWS 
O8C NCL 

13.11.2018 GEN 

29.08.2018 

GEN 

SC 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

13.01.2019 OBC NCL 

GEN 

GEN 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

|27.11.2018 OBC NCL 

GEN 

03.10.2018 SC 

O8C NCL 
OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

05.09.2018 
|29.11.2018 GEN 
30.03.2019 

24.09.2018 OBC NCL 

23.12.2018 

OBC NCL 

GEN 

10.11.2018 OBC NCL 

|24.09.2018 GEN 
09.11.2018 GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SC 
|GEN 
OB�NCL 30.08.2018 

15.02.2019 |08C NCL 

Ordnancel 

62 

63 

|3]*R|FR88|3|8|3&||8 64 

65 

66| 

62 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

78 

79 

80 

82 

84 

85 

37 

91 

9 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

9 
99 

100 

10 

102 

103 

104 

05 

L06 

107 

108 

10 

11 

112 

1: 

|14 

115 

116 

|17 

18 

119 

120 

121 

122 

l2: 

124 

125 

26 

127 

128 129ALAYA 

PRINCIPAA agar (U.P) 

|21.02.2019 |GEN 

31.12.2018 



39 

114| 
103 

48 

42 

99 

49 

188 

142 

158 

107 

182 

79 

85 

137 

144| 

14| 

183 

16 

92 

67 

4 

11 

179 

13 

133 

155 

95 

91 

6 

12 

157 

156 

57 

33 

78 

74 

154 

101 

116 

97 

5 

102 

121 

29 

118 

124 

119 

123 

120 

177 

167 

10 

44 

77 

9 

15 

2 

80 

3 

117 

7 

122 

192 

338|Ananya Tyagi 
557|Kavya 
347| Prikshit 
393 Kanak Sharma 

555|Jeeva 
489 Ketan 

453|Arnav Kumar 
S61 Vivaan 

459|Vidhan Kumar 
417| Yug 
437|Ahaan Thakur 
434| Netanya 

604 Anshika Choudhary 
504 Purnima 

551 Ashmik Sirohi 
580 Disha Tyagi 
539\Shivanya 
S10|Saksham 
663 DIPSHITA 

332|Yashika 
389 Atharv Chandela 
402 Prityansh 
683 Shanvika Choudhary 
582 Shanvi Tyagi 
536] Kavya Malik 
508 Pranav Tyagi 
334|Samriddhi Verma 
541 Aditi Kashyap 
635|Jivika Tyagi 
379|Shivansh Verma 
358|Vedanshi Kumari 

324| Kunj Sharma 
665 Manyaa 
494 Daksh Tyagi 

559|Yuvraj Chaudhary 
360 Palak 
466 Mahi 
581 Naksh Tyagi 
499| Krishvi 
365 Ram 

356|Nirmaan 
573 Neeti Shree 

411| Kiara Paul 
563Praneet Bhasin 
465\Shivansh 
479 Dev Chhoker 

471 Bhuvi Tyagi 
403|Krishna Tomar 
327|Soumil Pal 
631|Ansh Choudhary 
523|Vanya 
482 Bhavya Tyagi 
632 Vansh Choudhary 
608 Aarohi 
331| Kiyara Chaudhary 
442|Anika Pal 
585|Kavyansh 

620 Dhanvi 
309|Yash 
310|lpsita Verma 
587|Ananya 
648 Bhavya 
507| Vihaan Pal 
304| Yuvansh Singh 
611 Devansh 
667| Krithik Singh 

ADMISSIONðC 

Sanjeev Tyagi 
Sachin Kumar 
Amit Kumar 

Lt. Vivek Sharma 

|Umashankar 
Krishna Prakash 

Sonu 

Bhujendra Singh 
|Manoj kumar 
Kapil 
Gaurav Thakur 

Praveen Singh 

Pankaj Kumar 
Jitendra Sharma 

Kuldeep Singh 
Saurabh Tyagi 
Nirankar 

Bhagat Singh 
DEEPAK PAL 

Mohit Singh 
Satendra 
Parmod 
Ashish Choudhary 

Vivek Tyagi 
Vikas Malik 

Atul 
Charandaas Verma 

Mohit Singh 
Vinit Kumar Tyagi 
Neeraj Kumar Verma 

Arun Kumar 

Ajit Sharma 
Pravash Chandra Sharma 

Hemant Tyagi 
Robin 

Rohit Sharma 

Jagdamba Prasad 
Vikas Tyagi 
Ankur 

Ramautar 

Lalit 

lSunil Kumar 
Pramod Kumar 
Mohit Kumar 
Nitin Kumar 
Dinesh Kumar Chhoker 

Rahul Tyagi 
Anuj Tomar 
Pradeepkumar 
|Deepak Choudhary 

|Vatan Kumar Tyagi 
Himanshu Tyagi 
Deepak Choudhary 
Ravi KUmar 
Rahul Kumar 
Naresh Pal 
Sudhir 

Ravindra Singh 
Pankaj 
|Anuj Verma 
Mohan Lal 
Subhash 
Rahul Pal 

Sandip 
Pankaj Kumar 
Rem Chand 

Monika Tyagi 
Monika 

Manju 
Neha Sharma * 

Nisha 

Sarita 

Jagdamba 
yoti Rani 
Sarita 

Chitra 

Chanchal 

Poonam 

Chhavi 

Rajni 
Manisha 

Vinita Tyagi 
Kavita 
Poonam Kumari 

SANGEETA 
Lt. Mundresh 

|Uma 

Monika 

Sucheta Singh 
Reena Tyagi 
Pooja 
Aarti Tyagi 
Poonam Verma 

|Kalpana 
Manshi 

Jyoti Rani 
Asha 

|Rashmi Sharma 
|Poonam Sharma 

Vidushi 

Komal 

Pista 

Pooja 
Komal Tyagi 
Sashi Devi 
Sweta 
Seema Devi 

Rekha 

Bhawna 

Kiran Kumari 

Pooja 
|Sangeeta Rani 
|Priya Tyagi 
Madhu 

Geeta Pal 

Meenu 

|Jyoti 
Antim Tyagi 
Meenu 

Priyanka 
Neenanjali Kumari 
Neelam 

|Divya 
Baijanti 
Pooja 
Shalini Verma 
Pavitra Devi 

Laxmi 

|Manju 

e 

Rinki Devi 
|Komal 
|Usha Singh 

CHAIRMAN, VMCD) 

|28.09.2018 

l02.09.2018 

|05.11.2018 
|14.07.2018 
08.01.2019 

|11.01.2019 
|15.08.2018 
J03.02.2019 

.1.2019 ellelelesleallla 
16.10.2018 
08.04.2018 

04.10.2018 
30.01.2019 
27.07.2018 
10.06.2018 

21.07.2018 

30.10.2018 
28.08.2018 
19.05.2018 

31.01.2019 
|22.01.2019 
30.12.2018 
06.08.2018 
22.04.2018 

27.08.2018 

04.12.2018 
31.01.2019 

06.10.2018 

23.04.2018 

09.01.2019 

|28.04.2018 
|19.01.2019 
12.01.2019 
14.11.2018 
14.02.2019 

22.11.2018 

22.09.2018 

18.01.2019 

06.01.2019 

22.08.2018 

|GEN 

OBC NCL 10.11.2018 

07.04.2018 GEN 
27.07.2018 OBC NCL 

lo9.09.2018 SO 

26.03.2019 
09.07.2018 

|22.11.2018 GEN 

GEN 
OBC NCL 

17.07.2018 

|12.04.2018 

|SC 

09.06.2018 

09.09.2018 

O8C NCL 

14.01.2019 

O8C NCAL 

OBC NCL. 

|GEN 

24.11.2018 JGEN 

|16.04.2018 
30.10.2018 

lOBC NCL 

24.09.2018 GEN 

GEN 

sC 
24.04.2018 GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

O8C NCL 

|OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 
SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

lOBC NCL 

SC 

OBC NCL 
Os.08.2018 GEN 

OBC NCL 

19.01.2019 GEN 
18.01.2019 GEN 

09.12.2018 GEN 

OBC NCL 

19.01.2019 GEN 

|OBC NCL 
GEN/EWS 
GEN 

OBC NCL 

|GEN 
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